
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Samuel Parker - (912249) - Evesham SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.59 397 F 18/10/21 Evesham SC Club Winter Championships Evesham  4

29.74 391 H 12/02/22 Worcester County SA County Championships 2022 Wolverhampton Evesham 2

30.37 367 F 18/09/22 Gloucester City SC Autumn Level 3 Sprint Meet Gloucester  3

31.88 317 H 24/11/19 Wychavon Level 4 lnvitational Meet Perdiswell Evesham 4

32.13 310 F 04/05/21 Evesham Evesham LC  0

32.34 304 F 14/12/20 Evesham Evesham LC  0

32.43 301 F 30/11/19 County Qualifier Level 3 Open Meet 2019 Gloucester Evesham 3

33.43 275 F 01/12/18 Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2018 Gloucester  3

33.52 273 F 13/04/19 Gloucester City Spring Level 2 & 3 Open Meet Gloucester Evesham 2

34.63 247 F 15/07/18 GCSC Summer Meet 2018 Gloucester Evesham 3

36.74 207 F 16/07/17 GCSC Summer Meet 2017 Gloucester  3

37.14 200 F 02/12/17 Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2017 Gloucester  3

37.99 187 H 11/06/17 Stourbridge Junior Sprint Meet Wolverhampton Evesham 3

39.52 166  12/06/16 Stourbridge B Grade Junior Sprint Meet Wolverhampton Evesham 3

44.76 114  17/05/15 Stourbridge B Grade Junior Sprint Meet Wolverhampton Evesham 3

44.82 114 H 21/11/15 City of Hereford Open Meet Hereford  3

44.85 114  06/12/15 Wyre Forest Christmas County Qualifier 2015 Wolverhampton Evesham 3

47.74 94 H 24/10/15 Worcester 19th Open Meet Worcester  3

48.28 91  25/05/14 Stourbridge SC B Grade Junior Open Wolverhampton Evesham 3

49.52 84  11/01/15 Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet 2015 Wolverhampton Evesham 3

49.78 83 H 15/11/14 Hereford 25th Anniversary Open Meet Hereford  3

50.31 80 H 21/09/14 Worcester County Development Meet Wolverhampton  3

51.27 76  14/12/14 Wyre Forest Christmas County Qualifier Meet Wolverhampton Evesham 3
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30.37 367 F 18/09/22 Gloucester City SC Autumn Level 3 Sprint Meet Gloucester  3

29.74 391 H 12/02/22 Worcester County SA County Championships 2022 Wolverhampton Evesham 2

29.59 397 F 18/10/21 Evesham SC Club Winter Championships Evesham  4

32.13 310 F 04/05/21 Evesham Evesham LC  0

32.34 304 F 14/12/20 Evesham Evesham LC  0

32.43 301 F 30/11/19 County Qualifier Level 3 Open Meet 2019 Gloucester Evesham 3

31.88 317 H 24/11/19 Wychavon Level 4 lnvitational Meet Perdiswell Evesham 4

33.52 273 F 13/04/19 Gloucester City Spring Level 2 & 3 Open Meet Gloucester Evesham 2

33.43 275 F 01/12/18 Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2018 Gloucester  3

34.63 247 F 15/07/18 GCSC Summer Meet 2018 Gloucester Evesham 3

37.14 200 F 02/12/17 Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2017 Gloucester  3

36.74 207 F 16/07/17 GCSC Summer Meet 2017 Gloucester  3

37.99 187 H 11/06/17 Stourbridge Junior Sprint Meet Wolverhampton Evesham 3

39.52 166  12/06/16 Stourbridge B Grade Junior Sprint Meet Wolverhampton Evesham 3

44.85 114  06/12/15 Wyre Forest Christmas County Qualifier 2015 Wolverhampton Evesham 3

44.82 114 H 21/11/15 City of Hereford Open Meet Hereford  3

47.74 94 H 24/10/15 Worcester 19th Open Meet Worcester  3

44.76 114  17/05/15 Stourbridge B Grade Junior Sprint Meet Wolverhampton Evesham 3

49.52 84  11/01/15 Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet 2015 Wolverhampton Evesham 3

51.27 76  14/12/14 Wyre Forest Christmas County Qualifier Meet Wolverhampton Evesham 3

49.78 83 H 15/11/14 Hereford 25th Anniversary Open Meet Hereford  3

50.31 80 H 21/09/14 Worcester County Development Meet Wolverhampton  3

48.28 91  25/05/14 Stourbridge SC B Grade Junior Open Wolverhampton Evesham 3
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